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[bookmark: _Hlk20250366]Welsh Procurement Alliance 
North and Mid-Wales Residential Construction Framework 
H1NW
Market Consultation Document 3:
Requested Market Consultation Appointments and Agenda Issues (CA)


30th September 2019


	North and Mid-Wales Residential Construction Framework

Market Consultation Appointments. 
On this basis, please indicate order of preference 1st, 2nd and 3rd order of preference. Please state whether a telephone or face to face meeting is preferred. Appointments will be allocated on a ‘first come, first served’ basis. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]If a face to face meeting is preferred our two main locations for meetings will be in Ewloe and St Asaph. But we are endeavouring to locate as conveniently as we can to as many Contributors as possible, so if you would like to suggest a location we will endeavour to accommodate.
Please see the Market Consultation Document 1: Market Consultation Guidance for further details. 

	
	10.00 to 11.00
	11.30 to 12.30
	13.30 to 14.30
	15.00 – 16.00

	Friday 4th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Monday 7th October 2019 
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 8th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 9th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 10th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Friday 11th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Monday 14th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 15th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 16th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 17th October 2019
	
	
	
	

	Friday 18th October 2019
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